Video - DIVAR IP all-in-one 7000 2U (gen 3)
DIVAR IP all-in-one 7000 2U (gen 3)
5 6
u RAID-5 protected (standard configuration), all-
in-one video management solution for up to 256
channels
u Out-of-the-box IP video management solution
with up to 96 TB storage capacity

Data security
Crypto coprocessor (TPM) Discrete TPM 2.0
Ordering information
DIP-7380-00N Management appliance, 2U w/o HD 3rd
gen
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
Without HDD.
NDAA compliant
Order number DIP-7380-00N | F.01U.385.539
DIP-7384-8HD Management appliance, 2U 8X4TB 3rd
gen
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 8 x 4 TB storage capacity.
NDAA compliant
Order number DIP-7384-8HD | F.01U.385.540
DIP-7388-8HD Management appliance, 2U 8X8TB 3rd
gen
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 8 x 8 TB storage capacity.
NDAA compliant
Order number DIP-7388-8HD | F.01U.385.541
DIP-738C-8HD Management appliance, 2U 8X12TB 3rd
gen
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 8 x 12 TB storage capacity.
NDAA compliant
Order number DIP-738C-8HD | F.01U.385.542
Video - DIVAR IP all-in-one 7000 2U (gen 3) 6 | 7
Accessories
DIP-AIO4-HDD 4TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 4 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO4-HDD | F.01U.362.421
DIP-AIO8-HDD 8TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 8 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO8-HDD | F.01U.362.420
DIP-AIO12-HDD 12TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 12 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO12-HDD | F.01U.362.419
DIP-AIO18-HDD 18TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 18 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO18-HDD | F.01U.404.044
KBD-UXF Keyboard, USB CCTV-oriented
USB CCTV-oriented keyboard for use with BVMS, BIS -
 Video Engine, or DIVAR IP systems.
Order number KBD-UXF | F.01U.279.328
Software Options
MBV-BPLU-DIP License Plus base for DIP AIO
6000-7000
BVMS license for DIVAR IP all-in-one 6000 and
DIVAR IP all-in-one 7000.
Base license for 32 channels (cameras/decoders).
Order number MBV-BPLU-DIP | F.01U.374.503
MBV-XCHANPLU License Camera/decoder expansion
Expansion license for 1 encoder/decoder channel. Order
the exact number required.
Order number MBV-XCHANPLU | F.01U.393.681
MBV-XWSTPLU License Workstation expansion
Expansion license for 1 workstation (each extra
workstation requires 1 license).
Order number MBV-XWSTPLU | F.01U.393.682
MBV-XDVRPLU License DVR expansion
Expansion license for 1 DVR. Order the exact number
required.
Order number MBV-XDVRPLU | F.01U.393.683
MBV-XKBDPLU License Keyboard expansion